Name
Ackerman
Affonso
Annis
Antell
Austin
Baker
Baker
Bardens
Barker
Barker
Barnes
Barnett
Bates
Bates
Batten
Baxter
Beard
Beavis
Beavis
Bethell
Bettison
Bishop
Bone
Borgis
Bowey
Boyce
Boyer
Brady
Branch
Brayley
Bridle
Briggs
Broad
Brooks
Buckley
Buckley
Bunker
Burke
Burnett
Carter
Carvalleo
Challoner
Chamberlain
Chapple
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clarke
Clarke
Clarke
Climo
Coates
Cocking
Coldridge
Coleman
Coles
Collins
Colwill
Connell
Cooper

Initials
w
AL
J
w
J
SF
WP
WS
H
HV
AF
W H
BE
EW
JT
J

A
Al
FR
A

J
JP
W C
D X
F

A

G

D
FA
TH
E
HD
J
HF
J

R
FG
J
GL
C

S

H
SW
W H

wcC
AE
WT
PJ
EA
ClJ
WR
V H
JR

HJ

Rank
Sto
Off Std
AB

AB
PO1
SB Std
Sig

Ch Sto
Boy
Shpwrt
ERA
Bugler
AB

AB
Carp
AB
Ord
PO1
Cook Mte
AB
Gunner
Sig
Sto
Off Std
AB
Cooper
Sto
PO2
AB

LS
PO1
Lieut
AB
Boy
Sail
AB

Ch Sto
Yeo Sig
ERA
Ord Sig
Off Cook
Pte
Sto
Sto
Pte
AB

Sto
AB

AB

AB
Boy
Ord
AB

Pte
Sto
Sto
Cpl

AB
PO1
AB

Number
301992
365384
208160
198836
162889
350548
145907
147254
238499
344403
270566
Ply13826
222551
195132

223746
238276
159151
347538
218686

224795
232442
L778

179310
343154
552256
130348
182138
194114
140638

200092
238275
173356
222618
145801
138847
271167
236423
131028
Ply13934
310963
312515
Ply10562
209144
302090
212754
138659
210418
238269
237750
191162
Ply11805
303141
290638
Ply10298
215239
130349
214774

Ship

HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox

Notes

See correspondance re Dup

Retd
Dup
Dup

+ Somaliland 1902-04
Retd

Retd

+ Jubaland

Dup
Dup

Retd

Dup



Cornish
Cowle
Cullis
Daley
Daly
Damon
Davies
Davies
Davis
Davis
Davison
Day

De Cruz
De Souza
Dee
Derrick
Desmond
Devereux
Dewdney
Dimond
Dodd
Donnelly
Donovan
Donovan
Doolan
Downing
Driscoll
Driscoll
Driver
Dwyer
Dyer
Early
Eburne
Edwards
English
Evans
Fernandes
Fernandez
Fernandez
Fisher
Fitzgerald
Flavin
Forsyth
Gage
Gettings
Gibson
Gill
Glazebrook
Goies
Goodman
Gordon
Gorlick
Gorman
Gray
Grieve
Haig
Halford
Hamilton
Handley
Handy
Hann

FT

HJ

W H

W H
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GAS

TR

Ord
Shpwrt
Boy

Sto

2 Wrtr
AB

Ord Sig
Boy
Engr Comdr
Ord Sig
3 Wrir
AB

Off Cook
Off Std
AB

Sh Cpl
Sto PO
Art Engr
Ch Sto
Sto

Sto

Boy

AB

Sto PO
LS

Sto
Blksmth
AB

PO2

Sto

Act ERA
Sto

AB

Pte

Pte
Pimbr
Off Std
Off Cook
Off Cook
AB

Sto PO
Sto

AB

AB

Sto

Sto

Pte

Act Lieut RNR
Off Std
AB

AB

AB

L Shpwrt
AB

Ord

Pte

Ch Arm
Surgn
Ch ERA
AB

Pte

S5S52278
346028
237714
293230
346494
217451
232067
238619

236889
345812
230601
359406
362797
178748
156750
280871

147006
208226
226658
238012
208989
277458
194863
312516
164723
194541
176374
$S102422
344788
307676
214216
Ply13066
Ply8681
172107
357307
L777
361885
217256
280665
306822
215465
217464
305906
228239
Ply12315

364264
206196
200168
142831
340308
217414
SS2281
Ply10520
169633

268553
185807
Ply12072

HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox

+ Somaliland 1902-04

+ Somaliland 1902-04

+ Somaliland 1902-04

Dup

Dup

Dup

Retd

+ Somaliland 1902-04
Retd
+ Somaliland 1902-04

+ Somaliland 1902-04

+ Somaliland 1902-04

+ Somaliland 1902-04



Hannaford
Harland
Harman
Harrison
Hart
Harvey
Hawkes
Hay
Hayman
Haynes
Healy
Hick

Hill
Hitchman
Hoad
Hooley
Hopkinson
Hornstein
Hoskins
Houghton
Hourihane
Howson
Hoyle
Hulse
Hunt
Hunt
Hunt
Husband
Isaac
Ivell

Ilvey
Jackman
Jackson
Jackson
Jennett
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kavanagh
Kavanagh
Kelleher
Kelly
Kembery
Knight
Lane
Lavin
Lawer
Lawrence
Lawrence
Laxs
Leary
Libby
Lindores
Lineham
Loader
Long
Luscombe
Lynch
MacKay
Manifield
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SGB

Ch ERA
Ord
Sto PO
Lieut
LS

LS

Pte

AB
Carp Mte
Sto

L Sto
Gunner
AB
Shpwrt
SB Attn
Sergt
Sto
Asst Payr
Act Ch Sh Cook
Sto
Sto
Boy
Sig

2 Yeo Sig
Captain
Sto
Lieut
Sto

AB

Pte
Sto
Sto PO
Ord

Ch Sto
LS

Ord
Sto

AB

Sto
Sto

AB

Sto
Pte

AB
CPO
Sto
Ord
AB

Off Std
Off Std
Boy
AB

L Sto

L Sto
Sto
Boy
AB
PO1
AB
Gunner
PO1

145818
238493
161655

200778
215232
Ply10375
194287
161701
297393
297395

193338
346029
351531
Ply7440
312382

163242
312368
223016
238263
226389
211734

312361

306165
206501
Ply11935
K154
279459
238209
154968
173947
SS2284
SS106073
226301
300369
297487
229208
293024
Ply13170
211478
136954
306056
SS2198
212736
144069
L472
238266
207400
281006
299816
296764
238326
209786
201611
209313

166011

HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox

Dup

Dup

Dup

Retd

Retd

+ Somaliland 1902-04



Manning
Mansfield
Martin

Mascarenhas

Maunder
May

May
Maylor
Maynard
McArdle
McCarthy
McCarthy
McClounan
McCormack
McCullough
McHardy
McKernan
Meadows
Merritt
Miles
Miller
Miller
Mitchell
Mitchell
Morgan
Morton
Mose
Murphy
Murphy
Murray
Nagle
Nodder
Norris
Northcott
O'Connell
O'Connor
O'Hara
O'Keeffe
O'Shea
Oddy
Orchard
Paciello
Palmer
Parker
Parker
Parnell
Parsons
Pateyjohns
Payne
Pearse
Perry
Perry
Phelan
Phipps
Pinn

Pinto
Pocock
Potter
Powlesland
Pratt

Pratt

G
H
GB
CX
W

TG
JCA
JH

W
SC
GJ
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Sto
Sto
Pte

Off Cook
AB
MAA
PO2
Ord
AB

Sig

Sto
Sto
Shpwrt
Pte

AB
Ord

L Sto
PO1
Pte
Ord
Sto
Ord
Sto

AB

Sto PO
Engr Lieut
Sto

AB

Sto

AB
ERA
Shpwrt
Sto PO
Sto
Sto
Arm Crew
Sto
Sto
Sto
Arm Crew
Ord
AB

AB

AB

AB

Sto PO
Sig
Pntr
Yeo Sig
Sto
Elect
Gunner
Sto
Sto
PO1
Off Std
L Sto
ERA

L Sto
Boy
Ord

$S102311
300250
Ply12853
365664
179173
183016
186199
238210
231478
230980
312355
281673
343040
Ply13941
187592
SS2282
305531
178386
Ply9984
237986
$S104490
SS2273
300975
200726
282644

301710
229728
346796
225175
268661
345573
163100
312383
312364
282626
281667
280867
307297
345909
552280
203961
221783
217317
180662
282726
221391
342041
163507
SS106075
345622

153351
302009
145277
356110
294151
268230
290148
238095
235186

HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox

+ Somaliland 1920

Dup

Dup
+ Somaliland 1902-04

Dup

Retd
Retd

Retd

+ Somaliland 1902-04



Price
Prothero
Pughs
Purchase
Purdie
Purvieur
Rail
Range
Reddan
Redwood
Rees
Rendle
Richards
Richardson
Rigby
Robins
Rose
Rudge
Sardino
Sargent
Saunders
Sayer
Scourfield
Scrivener
Scully
Shaw
Sheard
Shillabeer
Shirley
Silk
Sliney
Smallwood
Smith
Smith
Smitten
Smyth
Soaris
Sprague
Sproston
Stephens
Stewart
Stock
Stokes
Stoneman
Stringer
Tanner
Taylor
Telling
Thompson
Townley
Townley
Tuck
Turner
Uniacke
Vanstone
Vickers
Ward
Watson
Waugh
Webb
Webster

RCP

covsr>»oems
m m

AW

EW
WE
GH

CG
TW
HT

EHBL

COATSES>PMSITO
m®

CH

Sub Lieut RNR

AB

AB

L Sto
Pte

Sto

Ch ERA
AB

AB

L Sig

St Surgn
L Sto
Pte

AB

AB

AB

Pte

L Sergt
Sh Musn
Act CPO
Pte

AB

PO1
Lieut

AB

AB

AB

L Sto
PO Tel
Ord

Pte

LS

LS

ERA
Ord

AB

Off Cook
Ord

Boy

Sh Std Asst
Pte
Chaplain
Sto

Pte

Sto

AB

Pte

Sto

AB

AB

AB

Sto

AB

Sto

Sh Std
Pte

St Payr
Sto PO
Pte

Ch Sto
Sub Lieut

200375
192415
299457
Ply12996
SS106079
268901
205109
195969
213386

300772
Ply12869
216890
230568
208363
Ply7725
Ply8743
365663
139030
Ply13954
210288
177592

138960
217865
155331
307666
213052
SS2279
Ply13959
188959
170414
270763
238044
224426
L356
SS2287
238259
346773
Ply11437

SS106077
Ply11557
278659
223382
Ply6618
312344
219952
209752
200534
SS106048
225498
171925
168547
Ply12187

282375
Ply12318
168410

HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox

Dup

Dup

+ Somaliland 1902-04

Retd

Retd

+ Somaliland 1902-04

Dup

+ Somaliland 1902-04
+ Aro 1900-1901

+ Somaliland 1902-04



Welch
Westall
Wheeler
White
Williams
Wilson
Wilton
Wood
Woon
Wright
Wrixton
Zelen

Sto
Pte
Boy
AB
Ord
Pte
Sto
Yeo Sig
AB
PO2
AB
Sto

312347
Ply10459
238019
221215
238623
Ply12799
312370
199525
198689
147419
220774
312372

HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox
HMS Fox

Retd

Dup



